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2022-23 Ladies Div 1 Match 2
Wimbledon Common

12 Nov 2022
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2022-23 Ladies Div 1 Match 2: Wimbledon Common, 2022-11-12
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Race: U15/U17 - All runners (U15/17)
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 653 Orla Carroll U15 HHH 17:37

2 984 Annice Kemp U17 SLH 17:44

3 287 Lily Brown U17 E&E 17:51

4 2594 Lola Roake U15 WOK 18:02

5 511 Abigail Bushell U17 G&G 18:11

6 676 Orla Wright U15 HHH 18:20

7 669 Eva O'Hanlon U17 HHH 18:21

8 980 Maya Rungusumy U15 SLH 18:25

9 626 Abigail Grey U17 H/W 18:26

10 63 Ines Beernaert U15 BEL 18:27

11 2593 Imogen Freeman U15 WOK 18:35

12 286 Grace Fordham U17 E&E 18:36

13 652 Lily-Rose Brown U15 HHH 18:40

14 651 Martha Brennan U15 HHH 18:49

15 663 Vivi Marshall U17 HHH 18:51

16 2479 Layla Drury U15 WAL 18:59

17 519 Emily Easton U15 G&G 19:01

18 639 Amélie Stark U17 H/W 19:03

19 302 Sophie Glencross U17 E&E 19:06

20 982 Maia Morrell U15 SLH 19:09

21 285 Poppy Mitchell U17 E&E 19:09

22 1533 Elise Hollis U17 DMV 19:11

23 618 Ava McAndie U15 H/W 19:12

24 2051 Gracie Brough U15 S&D 19:14

25 1837 Brigitte von Buddenbrock U17 K&P 19:19

26 981 Jessica Booth U15 SLH 19:20

27 517 Roisin Davies U15 G&G 19:21

28 696 Grace O'Hanlon U17 HHH 19:29

29 671 Izzy Perry U17 HHH 19:40

30 2595 Sophie Price U15 WOK 19:41

31 502 Amelie Auckland U15 G&G 19:41

32 2050 Holly Attwood U17 S&D 19:45

33 983 Matilda Welsh U15 SLH 19:46

34 635 Charlotte Conway U17 H/W 19:46

35 304 Libby Cantwell U15 E&E 19:50

36 551 Christina Kirby U17 G&G 19:51

37 1532 Maisie Wates U15 DMV 19:54

38 987 Beatrice Quaye U17 SLH 19:54

39 613 Lara Delport U15 H/W 19:55

40 1854 Ella Henderson U15 K&P 19:56

41 310 Katie Woods U15 E&E 19:58

42 1735 Ellie Street U15 HOL 20:00

43 1999 Zoe Hughes U15 OPT 20:11

44 624 Beth Drew U17 H/W 20:13

45 814 Eliza Pitt U15 KEN 20:15

46 2596 Mari Woodhatch U15 WOK 20:16

47 297 Riona Stockley U17 E&E 20:16

48 532 Sophie Jennings U15 G&G 20:19

49 2600 Hannah Newman U17 WOK 20:25

50 636 Sophie Conway U17 H/W 20:25

# Num Name Age Club Time
51 628 Charlotte Lam U17 H/W 20:30

52 1434 Millicent Figueira U17 CRO 20:43

53 638 Lily Reagan U17 H/W 20:54

54 1835 Issy Currie U17 K&P 21:03

55 1526 Izzy Beaumont U15 DMV 21:04

56 629 Ariana Shala U17 H/W 21:10

57 623 Sophia Anderson U17 H/W 21:11

58 282 Hannah Giblin U17 E&E 21:12

59 533 Manon Dalli U15 G&G 21:23

60 637 Cliona O'Brien U17 H/W 21:28

61 313 Darcey-Rose Mitchell U17 E&E 21:35

62 2057 Alisha Wood U15 S&D 21:57

63 296 Isobel Cahill-Sawford U15 E&E 21:59

64 985 Laila Morrell U17 SLH 22:14

65 2599 Daisy Colliver U17 WOK 23:11

66 922 Jasmine Mehrotra U15 RAN 23:20

67 1430 Jasmine Bell U17 CRO 23:36

68 995 Emmy Allcurch U15 SLH 23:51

69 2598 Priya Taylor U17 WOK 24:07



2022-23 Ladies Div 1 Match 2: Wimbledon Common, 2022-11-12
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 HHH A 19 4 1 3 7 8

2 SLH A 47 4 4 11 14 18

3 WOK A 50 4 2 6 16 26

4 G&G A 69 4 10 15 17 27

5 E&E A 116 4 19 23 31 43

6 H/W A 119 4 12 21 43 43

7 S&D A 129 4 13 30 43 43

8 BEL A 134 4 5 43 43 43

9 DMV A 134 4 20 28 43 43

10 WAL A 138 4 9 43 43 43

11 K&P A 151 4 22 43 43 43

12 HOL A 153 4 24 43 43 43

13 KEN A 154 4 25 43 43 43

14 G&G B 158 4 29 43 43 43

15 RAN A 161 4 32 43 43 43

16 SLH B 162 4 33 43 43 43
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Race: U15/U17 - U15 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 653 Orla Carroll U15 HHH 17:37

2 2594 Lola Roake U15 WOK 18:02

3 676 Orla Wright U15 HHH 18:20

4 980 Maya Rungusumy U15 SLH 18:25

5 63 Ines Beernaert U15 BEL 18:27

6 2593 Imogen Freeman U15 WOK 18:35

7 652 Lily-Rose Brown U15 HHH 18:40

8 651 Martha Brennan U15 HHH 18:49

9 2479 Layla Drury U15 WAL 18:59

10 519 Emily Easton U15 G&G 19:01

11 982 Maia Morrell U15 SLH 19:09

12 618 Ava McAndie U15 H/W 19:12

13 2051 Gracie Brough U15 S&D 19:14

14 981 Jessica Booth U15 SLH 19:20

15 517 Roisin Davies U15 G&G 19:21

16 2595 Sophie Price U15 WOK 19:41

17 502 Amelie Auckland U15 G&G 19:41

18 983 Matilda Welsh U15 SLH 19:46

19 304 Libby Cantwell U15 E&E 19:50

20 1532 Maisie Wates U15 DMV 19:54

21 613 Lara Delport U15 H/W 19:55

22 1854 Ella Henderson U15 K&P 19:56

23 310 Katie Woods U15 E&E 19:58

24 1735 Ellie Street U15 HOL 20:00

25 1999 Zoe Hughes U15 OPT 20:11

26 814 Eliza Pitt U15 KEN 20:15

27 2596 Mari Woodhatch U15 WOK 20:16

28 532 Sophie Jennings U15 G&G 20:19

29 1526 Izzy Beaumont U15 DMV 21:04

30 533 Manon Dalli U15 G&G 21:23

31 2057 Alisha Wood U15 S&D 21:57

32 296 Isobel Cahill-Sawford U15 E&E 21:59

33 922 Jasmine Mehrotra U15 RAN 23:20

34 995 Emmy Allcurch U15 SLH 23:51

# Num Name Age Club Time
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 team results

# TEAM POINTS SCORERS TOP POINTS SCORERS

1 E&E A 27 4 2 6 9 10

2 HHH A 38 4 4 7 13 14

3 H/W A 48 4 5 8 16 19

4 SLH A 96 4 1 18 32 45

5 H/W B 97 4 22 23 25 27

6 G&G A 110 4 3 17 45 45

7 E&E B 125 4 20 29 31 45

8 K&P A 128 4 12 26 45 45

9 WOK A 134 4 21 33 35 45

10 DMV A 146 4 11 45 45 45

11 H/W C 148 4 28 30 45 45

12 CRO A 148 4 24 34 45 45

13 S&D A 150 4 15 45 45 45
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Race: U15/U17 - U17 individual positions
# Num Name Age Club Time
1 984 Annice Kemp U17 SLH 17:44

2 287 Lily Brown U17 E&E 17:51

3 511 Abigail Bushell U17 G&G 18:11

4 669 Eva O'Hanlon U17 HHH 18:21

5 626 Abigail Grey U17 H/W 18:26

6 286 Grace Fordham U17 E&E 18:36

7 663 Vivi Marshall U17 HHH 18:51

8 639 Amélie Stark U17 H/W 19:03

9 302 Sophie Glencross U17 E&E 19:06

10 285 Poppy Mitchell U17 E&E 19:09

11 1533 Elise Hollis U17 DMV 19:11

12 1837 Brigitte von Buddenbrock U17 K&P 19:19

13 696 Grace O'Hanlon U17 HHH 19:29

14 671 Izzy Perry U17 HHH 19:40

15 2050 Holly Attwood U17 S&D 19:45

16 635 Charlotte Conway U17 H/W 19:46

17 551 Christina Kirby U17 G&G 19:51

18 987 Beatrice Quaye U17 SLH 19:54

19 624 Beth Drew U17 H/W 20:13

20 297 Riona Stockley U17 E&E 20:16

21 2600 Hannah Newman U17 WOK 20:25

22 636 Sophie Conway U17 H/W 20:25

23 628 Charlotte Lam U17 H/W 20:30

24 1434 Millicent Figueira U17 CRO 20:43

25 638 Lily Reagan U17 H/W 20:54

26 1835 Issy Currie U17 K&P 21:03

27 629 Ariana Shala U17 H/W 21:10

28 623 Sophia Anderson U17 H/W 21:11

29 282 Hannah Giblin U17 E&E 21:12

30 637 Cliona O'Brien U17 H/W 21:28

31 313 Darcey-Rose Mitchell U17 E&E 21:35

32 985 Laila Morrell U17 SLH 22:14

33 2599 Daisy Colliver U17 WOK 23:11

34 1430 Jasmine Bell U17 CRO 23:36

35 2598 Priya Taylor U17 WOK 24:07

# Num Name Age Club Time
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About the Surrey Cross-Country League
Men’s league secretary: Martin Duff
Ladies’ league secretary: Ron Gobey
Website contact details: info@surreyleague.org

League Sponsors
Established in 1998, Start Fitness has run up years of experience selling specialist fitness products at affordable prices. From running shoes to GPS watches we’re
constantly striving to offer you the best value possible. While we promise never to be undersold, our overriding goal is to deliver the best service we can, both
in-store and online.
Founded by runners, and staffed almost entirely by fitness enthusiasts, Start Fitness prides itself on being different from your average sports retailer. Not only
do we offer peerless customer service and expert knowledge, we also boast long-standing ties with amateur and professional athletic associations up and down
the country, including the Northern Athletics League, the North Eastern Harrier League and the Metropolitan Cross Country League. We take pride in supporting
grassroots sport whenever we can and are proud to support a number of up and coming athletes.

Powered by ReportLab ReportLab
ReportLab is a small technology firm in Wimbledon (just around the corner from Belgrave Hall) creating software solutions. The founder and managing director,
Andy Robinson, is a member of Thames Hare & Hounds and Kingston & Poly.

We have developed this site in our spare time, using the same building blocks which go into our corporate solutions. We’re doing this to support the sport and
also to showcase what we can build. If it looks like our capabilities would be useful in your day-job, please get in touch! Email enquiries@reportlab.com or
phone 020 8405 6420.

ReportLab's systems are used by the likes of Fidelity Investments, Wikipedia, Cisco System and HM Government to manage data and automate the generation
of millions of documents every month. To read more about the businesses we are already helping, see our case studies page.

http://www.startfitness.co.uk/price-guarantee/

